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Test Description 

Equilibrium reflux boiling point 
Wet Equilibrium reflux boiling 
point 
Kinematic viscosity 
pH 
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Specification 
Limits 

Min Max 
205 
140 

1500 
11.5 

Industrial Chemicals 
Solvents - Plasticizers 

Glycols - Hydrocarbons 
Ketones & other Chemicals 

Unit of 
Measure , 

] 

Test Method 

SAEJ1703 
SAEJ1703 

SAEJ1703 
SAEJ1703 


